2026 CELLA Premium Campus Price List (US $)

» Admission Policy €4
* Payment is due 28 days before arrival. If fees are overdue, the registration will be cancelled.
* If the course commencement date is changed after registration and up to 4 weeks before the start of study,
a reprocessing fee will be charged. (First change is free; second and subsequent changes: $100 each)
* If you change the start date 1-3 weeks before the study start date, a change fee of $200 will be incurred.
* If you cancel after changing the course commencement date, a penalty of $200 will be incurred.
* If the registrant is 15 ~ 17 years old and has no guardian (adult), a 'minor fee' of $25 per week will be charged.
* The registration fee is non-transferable. If you re-register after cancellation, you must pay the registration fee again.

» Pre-departure Refund Regulation 4

* Cancellation - 4 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee will be charged.

* Cancellation - 3 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee and $200 will be charged.

* Cancellation - 2 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee and $400 will be charged.

* Cancellation - 1 week before arrival - Registration Fee and $600 will be charged.

* Tuition fees (Course and Dormitory fee) are not transferrable to other institutions or other students.

@ ESL Course

* excl. Registration Fee $150

M Dormitory Fee (4weeks)

Semi - Single

Premium

Outside Dorm (ALICIA)

M Tuition Fee (4weeks)
Light ESL

Power Speaking

Morning / Afternoon

Course

Intensive

Course Room Type 12 Weeks 16 Weeks 20 Weeks
Single 972 1,580 2,066 2,430 4,860 7,290 9,720 12,150 14,580
Semi - Single 812 1,320 1,726 2,030 4,060 6,090 8120 10,150 12,180
Light M°’/"i“9 Twin 732 1,190 1,556 1,830 3,660 5,490 7320 9,150 10,980
ESL Afternoon Quad 652 1,060 1,386 1,630 3,260 4,890 6,520 8,150 9,780
ALICIA - Single 972 1,580 2,066 2,430 4,860 7,290 9,720 12,150 14,580
ALICIA - Twin 732 1,190 1,556 1,830 3,660 5,490 7,320 9,150 10,980
Single 1,012 1,645 2,151 2,530 5,060 7,590 10,120 12,650 15,180
Semi - Single 852 1,385 1,811 2,130 4,260 6,390 8,520 10,650 12,780
Twin 772 1,255 1,641 1,930 3,860 5,790 7,720 9,650 11,580
! Quad 692 1,125 1,471 1,730 3,460 5,190 6,920 8,650 10,380
ALICIA - Single 1,012 1,645 2,151 2,530 5,060 7,590 10,120 12,650 15,180
Power ALICIA - Twin 772 1,255 1,641 1,930 3,860 5,790 7,720 9,650 11,580
Speaking Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
Semi - Single 912 1,482 1,938 2,280 4,560 6,840 9,120 11,400 13,680
Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
2 Quad 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
ALICIA - Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
ALICIA - Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
@ Business Course
Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
Semi - Single 912 1,482 1,938 2,280 4,560 6,840 9,120 11,400 13,680
Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
D Quad 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
ALICIA - Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
ALICIA - Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
Single 1,112 1,807 2,363 2,780 5,560 8,340 11,120 13,900 16,680
Semi - Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280
. Twin 872 1,417 1,853 2,180 4,360 6,540 8,720 10,900 13,080
Intensive Quad 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
ALICIA - Single 1,112 1,807 2,363 2,780 5,560 8,340 11,120 13,900 16,680
ALICIA - Twin 872 1,417 1,853 2,180 4,360 6,540 8720 10,900 13,080
4 Working Holiday Course
Single 1,012 1,645 2,151 2,530 5,060 7,590 10,120 12,650 15,180
Semi - Single 852 1,385 1,811 2,130 4,260 6,390 8,520 10,650 12,780
Twin 772 1,255 1,641 1,930 3,860 5,790 7,720 9,650 11,580
Preparation Quad 692 1,125 1,471 1,730 3,460 5,190 6,920 8,650 10,380
ALICIA - Single 1,012 1,645 2,151 2,530 5,060 7,590 10,120 12,650 15,180
ALICIA - Twin 772 1,255 1,641 1,930 3,860 5,790 7,720 9,650 11,580
Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
Semi - Single 912 1,482 1,938 2,280 4,560 6,840 9,120 11,400 13,680
Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
intensive Quad 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
ALICIA - Single 1,072 1,742 2,278 2,680 5,360 8,040 10,720 13,400 16,080
ALICIA - Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
@ Airline Cabin Crew English @ Expresser (Guarantee Class)
Course Course Expresser TW Expresser 2W
Single Single 1,290 1,930
Semi - Single 2,380 4,760 Semi - Single 1,090 1,640
Twin 2,180 4,360 Twin 1,000 1,500
Quad 1,980 3,960 Expressoer Quad 900 1,350
ALICIA - Single 2,780 5,560 ALICIA - Single 1,290 1,930
ALICIA - Twin 2,180 4,360 ALICIA - Twin 1,000 1,500

Twin

* Additional $150 per week will be charge for registration from DEC 20, 2026 to JAN 2, 2027

M Walk-In Tuition Fee (4weeks)

Guardian 700

Triple 8,750 13,125 17.300 * Including Register fee, Tuition fee, Dormitory fee, and Local fee (SSP, E-card, Electricity, Water, Maintenance fee,
(G2 +Ir2) 10,700 16,050 21,200 Laundry fee, Pick-up, Student ID-Card, and Book fee)
Quad . .
(G1 + ) 11,200 16,800 22,200 Excluded Sending fee and additional Electricity fee
’ Local Payment ( % The Price Can Be Changed By Local Circumstance.)
Description Fee (Peso) Memo Description Fee (Peso)
7,800 P Special Study Permit (Valid for 6 months) 1st Extension (5~8weeks) extend 29days
SSP E-CARD 4,500 P Foreign registration fee required for issuing SSP 2nd Extension (9~12weeks) extend 1month
Deposit 2,000 ~ 10,000 P 2,000P(1~3w) / 5,000P (4w~8w) / 8,000P(9w~12w) / 10,000P (13W~) / It's refundable ACR I-Card Stay over 59 days (Process with 2nd visa Extension)
Electric Fee 500 P / 1w Up to 15 kw/week Free, (extra charge #25/kw) 3rd ~ 5th Extend 1 month each
WaterjFee 300P /1w Charge for common use water and room water * Check-in date is on Sunday and check-out is on Saturday at 13:00. (regardless of the arrival day)
Maintenance Fee 1,000 P / 1w Charge for common use, facility, etc. * Pay on first day at CELLA by php, cash
Students ID 200 P Wear ID inside the school / Mandatory * Deposit will be returned on Friday of the last week
200~600 P / Book Textbook & Materials Fee depends on study duration and course < E I I A
Pick-Up 1,200 P Pick up only (Airport to CELLA on weekend) / Family 2,500P (Max4) CELLA ENGLISH ACADEMY




2026 CELLA Uni Sparta Campus Price List (US $)

» Admission Policy 4
* Payment is due 28 days before arrival. If fees are overdue, the registration will be cancelled.
* If the course commencement date is changed after registration and up to 4 weeks before the start of study,
a reprocessing fee will be charged. (First change is free; second and subsequent changes: $100 each)
* If you change the start date 1-3 weeks before the study start date, a change fee of $200 will be incurred.
* If you cancel after changing the course commencement date, a penalty of $200 will be incurred.
* If the registrant is 15 ~ 17 years old and has no guardian (adult), a 'minor fee' of $25 per week will be charged.
* The registration fee is non-transferable. If you re-register after cancellation, you must pay the registration fee again.

» Pre-departure Refund Regulation 4

* Cancellation - 4 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee will be charged.

* Cancellation - 3 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee and $200 will be charged.

* Cancellation - 2 weeks before arrival - Registration Fee and $400 will be charged.

* Cancellation - 1 week before arrival - Registration Fee and $600 will be charged.

* Tuition fees (Course and Dormitory fee) are not transferrable to other institutions or other students.

@ ESL Course

* excl. Registration Fee $150

M Dormitory Fee (4weeks)
Single Triple

Outside Dorm (JDN)

M Tuition Fee (4weeks)
Sparta Power Speaking

1 2 Intensive

Preparation

1,080
Course

Guarantee

i e

1,080 1,180

Course Room Type 2 Weeks 3 Weeks 4 Weeks 8 Weeks 12 Weeks 16 Weeks 20 Weeks 24 Weeks
Single 892 1,450 1,896 2,230 4,460 6,690 8,920 11,150 13,380
Twin 732 1,190 1,556 1,830 3,660 5,490 7,320 9,150 10,980
Triple 692 1,125 1,471 1,730 3,460 5,190 6,920 8,650 10,380
1 Quad 652 1,060 1,386 1,630 3,260 4,890 6,520 8,150 9,780
JDN - Single 892 1,450 1,896 2,230 4,460 6,690 8,920 11,150 13,380
JDN - Twin 732 1,190 1,556 1,830 3,660 5,490 7,320 9,150 10,980
SERE JDN - Triple 692 1,125 1471 1,730 3,460 5,190 6,920 8,650 10,380
5::::;9 Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280
Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
2 Quad 712 1,157 1,513 1,780 3,560 5,340 7,120 8,900 10,680
JDN - Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280
JDN - Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
JDN - Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
@ IELTS Course
Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 - Single 8,040
Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 - Twin 6,840
Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 - Triple 6,540
Preparation Quad 712 1,157 1,513 1,780 3,560 - f;ax:::: Quad 6,240
JDN - Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 - JDN - Single 8,040
JDN - Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 - JDN - Twin 6,840
JDN - Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 - JDN - Triple 6,540
Single 992 1,612 2,108 2,480 4,960 7,440 9,920 12,400 14,880
Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
Triple 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
Intensive Quad 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
JDN - Single 992 1,612 2,108 2,480 4,960 7,440 9,920 12,400 14,880
JDN - Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
JDN - Triple 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
4 TOEIC Course
Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280
Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
Preparation Quad 712 1,157 1,513 1,780 3,560 5,340 7,120 8,900 10,680
JDN - Single 952 1,547 2,023 2,380 4,760 7,140 9,520 11,900 14,280
JDN - Twin 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
JDN - Triple 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
Single 992 1,612 2,108 2,480 4,960 7,440 9,920 12,400 14,880
Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
Triple 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880
Intensive Quad 752 1,222 1,598 1,880 3,760 5,640 7,520 9,400 11,280
JDN - Single 992 1,612 2,108 2,480 4,960 7,440 9,920 12,400 14,880
JDN - Twin 832 1,352 1,768 2,080 4,160 6,240 8,320 10,400 12,480
JDN - Triple 792 1,287 1,683 1,980 3,960 5,940 7,920 9,900 11,880

& TESOL Course

Course Room Type 4 Weeks Start Date (2026)
Single 3,030
Twin 2,630
Triple 2,530
Quad 2,430

JDN - Single 3,030

JDN - Twin 2,630

JDN - Triple 2,530

1/4, 2/1, 3/1, 3/29,
4/26, 5/24, 6/21, 7/19,
8/16, 9/13, 10/11, 11/8

* TESOL course must pass an online interview before registration

@ Expresser (Guarantee Class)

Course Room Type

Expresser TW Expresser 2W

Single 1,140 1,710

Twin 950 1,430

Triple 9200 1,350

Expresser Quad 850 1,280
JDN - Single 1,140 1,710

JDN - Twin 950 1,430

JDN - Triple 900 1,350

* Additional $150 per week will be charge for registration from DEC 20, 2026 to JAN 2, 2027

& Local Payment

Fee (Peso) Memo
7,800 P Special Study Permit (Valid for 6 months)
4,500 P Foreign registration fee required for issuing SSP
2,000 ~ 10,000 P 2,000P(1~3w) / 5,000P (4w~8w) / 8,000P(9w~12w) / 10,000P (13W~) / It's refundabl|
Electric Fee 500 P / 1w Up to 15 kw/week Free, (extra charge P25/kw)
Water Fee 300 P/ 1w Charge for common use water and room water
Maintenance Fee 1,000 P / 1w Charge for common use, facility, etc..
Students ID 200 P Wear ID inside the school / Mandatory
Books 200~600 P / Book Textbook & Materials Fee depends on study duration and course
Pick-Up 1,200 P Pick up only (Airport to CELLA on weekend) / Family 2,500P (Max4)

( % The Price Can Be Changed By Local Circumstance.)

Fee (Peso)
5,140 P
6,410 P
4,000 P
4,440 P

1st Extension

(5~8weeks) extend 29days

2nd Extension (9~12weeks) extend Tmonth
ACR I-Card

3rd ~ 5th

Stay over 59 days (Process with 2nd visa Extension)
Extend 1 month each

* Check-in date is on Sunday and check-out is on Saturday at 13:00. (regardless of the arrival day)

* Pay on first day at CELLA by php, cash

* Deposit will be returned on Friday of the last week
CELLA ENGLISH ACADEMY



CELLA LOCAL PAYMENT

* not including book fee

1w 2W 3W AW 5W 6W W 8W oW 10W 12W 16W 20W 24W
7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800 7,800
SSP E-Card 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500
= = = = 5,140 5,140 5,140 5,140 11,550 11,550 11,550 15,990 20,430 24,870
ACR I-CARD = = = = = = = = 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
DEPOSIT 2,000 2,000 2,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 10,000 10,000 10,000
ELECTRIC FEE 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500 4,000 4,500 5,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000
WATER FEE 300 600 900 1,200 1,500 1,800 2,100 2,400 2,700 3,000 3,600 4,800 6,000 7,200
MAINTENANCE FEE 1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000 8,000 9,000 10,000 12,000 16,000 20,000 24,000
200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200
PICK-UP 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200 1,200
TOTAL 17,500 19,300 21,100 25,900 32,840 34,640 36,440 38,240 53,450 55,250 58,850 72,490 84,130 95,770
Specification
SSP 7,800 P Special Study Permit (Valid 6 months)
SSP E-Card 4,500 P Foreign registration fee required for issuing SSP
Deposit 2,000 ~ 10,000 P If all facilities have no problem when leaving, students can get deposit after deduction of extra electricity and laundry.
Electricity 500 P/ W After exceeding 15kWh / week — Add 25 P / kWh
Water fee 300P /W Common water and room water bill
Maintenance 1,000 P/ W Common electricity bill, charges, facility management costs, etc
Laundry 50 P/ Kg 0-1kg : 50P, 1-2kg : 100P, 2-3kg : 150P / Minimun start 2kg
Pick-up 1,200 P Airport pick-up service / no sending service / Family 2,500 P (Max 4)
ID Card 200 P Student ID, In/out pass (Wear In/Out Pass ID inside the school)
Text Books 200 ~ 600 P / Book 200 ~ 600P / Depends on course
Visa Fee
01 — 04 weeks Fore free until 30 days
st 05 - 08 weeks 5,140 P Extend 29 days
2nd 09 — 12 weeks 6,410 P Extend 1 month
| - Card More than 59days 4,000 P Alien registration with 2nd visa extension
3rd 13 - 16 weeks 4,440 P Extend 1 month
4th 17 — 20 weeks 4,440 P Extend 1 month

Sth 20 — 24 weeks 4,440 P Extend 1 month CELLA ENGLISH RCRDEMY




